

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 10880/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2009 in WA No. 567/2009 of
the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BANGALORE METROPOLITAN TANSP.CORP. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY LABOUR COMMISSIONER, BANGALORE&ORS Respondent(s)

IA No. 1 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9419 of 2010
IA No. 1 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 17/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Amit Wadhwa, Adv.
for Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up next week under the heading 'Complete
Adjourned Matters'.

(N.S.K. Kamesh) (S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master Court Master